
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1
CDK Construction x Sean Cotton 425-788-8441 bids@cdkconstruction.com

2
Chinook Building Envelope 

Services x Aquiles Morales 253-242-0152

aquiles.morales@chinookroofing.co

m

3
Chinook Building Envelope 

Services x Rickie Johnson 253-344-6781 rickie.johnson@chinookroofing.com

5
Stetz Construction x Aaron Bleiler 253-405-3621 aaron@stetzconstruction.com

6
Snyder Builds x Hayden Holman 425-495-5367 Hholman@snyder_builds.com

7
Olympic Roofing x x Cowboy Chris 206-214-6969 Cowboy@olympicroofingllc.com

8
BCN Construction x Bryce Niskanen 425-350-3148 Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com

9
Woodridge Construction x Darin Niskanen 425-870-5365 darin@woodridgeconstruction.net

10
Optimus Construction & 

Development Inc. x Shelby Scaman 206-243-2000 shelby@optimusconst.com
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11
Good News Group x Daniel Choi 253-267-3660 daniel@goodnewsgroup.com

12
Signature Roof Service x Bill Hogue 253-236-8232 signatureroofservice@gmail.com

13
Cadence Construction x Jeremy Kelley 509-393-0600 Jeremy@cadenceconstruction.com

14
Faber Construction x Dan Anable 360-220-8998 danA@faberconstruction.com

15
Western Ventures Construction x Jason Marion 425-640-5050 bids@westernventures.com

16
Alpha Developer x Dennis 425-273-8234 sales@alphadevelopersllc.com

17
American West Contracting Co. x Dylan Graeff 253-263-9485 dylan@americanwestcorp.com

18
Krueger Sheet Metal x Christian Stevens 206-283-4771 christian.s@kruegersheetmetal.com

19
Green Built Northwest x Fabian Quiroga 206-274-9226 fabian@greenbuiltnw.com
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